

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8580-8582/2009

LT.GOVERNER & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAJAN T.OOMAN & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 granted two weeks time, as a last chance,
for filing counter affidavit.

List the matters on 17-9-2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar