

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8255-8257 OF 2009

LT.GOVERNER & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAJAN T.OOMAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Advocate is directed to comply with the Office Report regarding the deposit of amount towards the Court fee. Mr. D.S. Mahra, Advocate, is directed to file one spare copy of the SLP for issuance of NLPA to the High Court.

List the matters on 10.03.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar