

Ö
ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 3 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7969 OF 2011

LT GOVERNOR ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLANDS&AN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAJAN T OOMMEN Respondent(s)
(For direction)

Date: 11/12/2013 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Ms. G. Indira,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. on 17th December, 2013 before an appropriate
Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar