

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 7969/2011

LT GOVERNOR ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLANDS&AN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAJAN T OOMMEN

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 7970/2011

C.A. No. 7971/2011

Date : 28/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balasubramaniam,Adv.
Ms. G. Indira,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Jain,Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.
Mr. Jaivir Singh,Adv.
Mr. N.K. Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2016.01.28
17:01:16 IST
Reason: