

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.4-6/2016 in Civil Appeal Nos.8255-8257/2009

LT.GOVERNER & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAJAN T.OOMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 12/07/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Ld. AG
Mrs. G. Indira, Adv.
Mr. Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Jagdishvaran, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Mr. Jaivir Singh, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Jain, Adv.
For Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents pray for and are granted two weeks' time to file their respective reply to the interlocutory applications for directions.

Put up thereafter.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master