

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8255-8257/2009

LT.GOVERNER & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAJAN T.OOMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 7970/2011

C.A. No. 7971/2011

C.A. No. 7969/2011

(with Office Report)

Date : 31/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKARFor Appellant(s) Mr. P. S. Patwalia, ASG
Mr. K. V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Narula, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Mr. Abha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Jaivir Singh, Adv.Mr. Anurag Kashyap, Adv.
Mrs. Mona K. Rajvanshi, Adv.Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09.02.2017 on top of the list, so as to enable the learned Additional Solicitor General to get instruction in the matter.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar

